LG Liga - Wertung -

StandNr: 16

JAGER, Leni-Colleen #999902584

offene Klasse

StartNr: 14

3. November 2023 10:43

FV SSZ Suhl / FV SSZ Suhl

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

394
98 97

(411.3)

99 100

346 0 0 00O O0OO0DO

25

395 (29.), 384 (2.), 354 (19.)
33.1 (8.),42.0 (7.), 55.4 (33.)
0.30 mm links, 0.01 mm tief
1.37, horizontal: 1.57, vertikal: 1.14

Serie 1:
10.7*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.7*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.6 *
10.0 «

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.4+ 9.7 ¥
10.8* 10.8*

33.1(8.),42.0(7.),71.1 (1))
0.95 mm links, 0.15 mm tief
1.29, horizontal: 1.37, vertikal: 1.20

9.7 X 9.9 7
10.6* 10.6*

63.7 (15.), 91.3 (18.),97.6 (17.)
0.31 mm links, 0.06 mm hoch
1.56, horizontal: 1.72, vertikal: 1.37

10.0+ 10.7*
10.2* 10.1 «

60.5 (30.), 62.9 (26.), 74.3 (21.)
0.08 mm links, 0.13 mm tief
1.41, horizontal: 1.79, vertikal: 0.88

10.2* 10.7*
10.7* 10.1 >

55.4 (33.), 71.4 (40.), 75.4 (37.)
0.10 mm rechts, 0.15 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 1.18

10.1 X
104~

10.5*
9.5«

10.3*
94~

10.0 X
10.0 ¢

10.2*
10.1 ~

10.7*
10.0~

10.3*
10.7*

10.3*
10.7*




